MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT DECEMBER 2022

Bank Accounts

General

P

Road and Bridge
Bond : ’
OEBT

DEBT
Accounts Payable
Bond Proceeds
ARP

TOTAL

Investments

General Checking 862
Road and Bridge CK 870
FM/Lateral CK 888
OEBT CK 896

TEXPOOL General
TEXPOOLR&B *
TEXPOOL OEBT

TOTAL

Total Funds Available

Outstanding checks by year

2015
2016
2017
2018

Beginning
Balance

'$8,104,588.10
$42,010.33
$4,454,960.05
$66,196.07
$769,238.07
$199,540.39
$1,277,826.81
$1,033,780.46
$5,151,244.79
$21,099,385.07

$6,127,030.73
$2,042,343.58
$1,021,171.78
$125,604.13
$1,973.30
$1,539.24
$1,650.18
$9,321,312.94

10
17
16
15

Deposits

$4,901,792.88
$31,606.31
$1,904,393.41
$210.97
$27,772.71
$634,350.85
$1,651,342.39
$1,747.84
$66,099.31
$9,219,316.67

$19,527.43
$6,509.14
$3,254.57
$400.31
$6.66
$5.29
$5.60
$29,709.00

2019
2020
2021
2022

Debits

$2,183,983.41
$32,375.13
$428,923.66

. $0.00
$268,359.36
$0.00
$2,060,713.11
$3,026.00
$221,456.07
$5,198,836.74

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

24
66
285

Ending Balance

$10,822,397.57
$41,241.51
$5,930,429.80
$66,407.04
$528,651.42
$833,891.24
$868,456.09
$1,032,502.30
$4,995,888.03
$25,119,865.00

$6,146,558.16
$2,048,852.72
$1,024,426.35
$126,004.44
$1,979.96
$1,544.53
$1,655.78
$9,351,021.94

$34,470,886.94

Outstanding

$707,094.28

$707,094.28
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AFFIDAVIT:
I, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Rep

be true and correct statement,to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer
for the month of DECEMBER 2022.

HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, CARRIE GREGOR, Oo:_._,@ Clerk, Austin ounty, Texas

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS 14 DAY OF aﬂb:@cﬁ\u_\ 2023,

Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and
based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor’s review and request that it be

filed with the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes
as referenced {LGC 114.026(c)}.

Tim Lapham, County Judge

MARK LAMP, Commissioner Pdft.#1 ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct.#2
LEROY CERNY, Commis&loner Pct.#3 CHIP REED, Commissioner _u.n".f.
ATTEST: ;

Cary @%Q@\ /Q A p\c\@%@b\/%\é

CARRIE GREGOR, Ooczﬂcﬁ_m%_ Austin OOEE\C BY: Deputy . . iy

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS _X{p DAY OF | 2028 s
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