## MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT DECEMBER 2022

Bank Accounts	*	Beginning Balance	Deposits	Debits	Ending Balance	Outstanding
General		\$8,104,588.10	\$4,901,792.88	\$2,183,983.41	\$10,822,397.57	
JP		\$42,010.33	\$31,606.31	\$32,375.13	\$41,241.51	
Road and Bridge		\$4,454,960.05	\$1,904,393.41	\$428,923.66	\$5,930,429.80	
Bond		\$66,196.07	\$210.97	\$0.00	\$66,407.04	
OEBT		\$769,238.07	\$27,772.71	\$268,359.36	\$528,651.42	
DEBT		\$199,540.39	\$634,350.85	\$0.00	\$833,891.24	
Accounts Payable		\$1,277,826.81	\$1,651,342.39	\$2,060,713.11	\$868,456.09	\$707,094.28
Bond Proceeds		\$1,033,780.46	\$1,747.84	\$3,026.00	\$1,032,502.30	
ARP		\$5,151,244.79	\$66,099.31	\$221,456.07	\$4,995,888.03	
TOTAL	272	\$21,099,385.07	\$9,219,316.67	\$5,198,836.74	\$25,119,865.00	\$707,094.28
Investments						
General Checking 862		\$6,127,030.73	\$19,527.43	\$0.00	\$6,146,558.16	
Road and Bridge CK 870		\$2,042,343.58	\$6,509.14	\$0.00	\$2,048,852.72	
FM/Lateral CK 888		\$1,021,171.78	\$3,254.57	\$0.00	\$1,024,426.35	
OEBT CK 896		\$125,604.13	\$400.31	\$0.00	\$126,004.44	
<b>TEXPOOL General</b>		\$1,973.30	\$6.66	\$0.00	\$1,979.96	
TEXPOOL R&B '		\$1,539.24	\$5.29	\$0.00	\$1,544.53	
TEXPOOL OEBT		\$1,650.18	\$5.60	\$0.00	\$1,655.78	
TOTAL		\$9,321,312.94	\$29,709.00	\$0.00	\$9,351,021.94	
Total Funds Available		e e		(8)	\$34,470,886.94	
Outstanding chacks by year	יי ר					
Caratana Success of Joseph	2015	10	2019	9		
	2016	17	2020	24		
•	2017	16	2021	. 66		
	2018	. 15	2022	285	*.	y.

## AFFIDAVIT:

be true and correct statement,to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer 🗦 I, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report for the month of DECEMBER 2022.

BRYAN HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, CARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, Austin County, Texas SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS 19th DAY OF JUNEURY

2022

as referenced {LGC 114.026(c)}. filed with the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes based upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and

MARK LAMP, Commissioner Po Tim Lapham, County Judge ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct.#2

LEROY CERNY, Commissioner Pct.#3

CHIP REED, Commissioner Pct.#4

OR WOLK

ATTEST

CARRIE GREGOR, County Clerk, Austin County) BY: Deputy
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS 26 DAY OF JEYOLACLICA